Middle Georgia

State University
2023 — 2024 Holiday Schedule

Thanksgiving Week - Work Schedule:

Monday 11/20/2023 9 hour workday
Tuesday 11/21/2023 9 hour workday
Wednesday 11/22/2023 6 hour workday (8am —
2:30pm w/30 minute lunch)
Thursday 11/23/2023 Holiday
Friday 11/24/2023 Holiday
Christmas Holidays - Work Schedule:
Monday 12/18/23 Telework Option
Tuesday 12/19/23 Telework Option
Wednesday 12/20/23 Telework Option
Thursday 12/21/23 Telework Option
Friday 12/22/23 Telework Option
I )
Monday 12/25/2023 Holiday
Tuesday 12/26/2023 Holiday
Wednesday 12/27/2023 Holiday
Thursday 12/28/2023 Holiday
Friday 12/29/2023 Holiday
First Week of January 2024 — Work Schedule:
Monday 1/01/2024 Holiday
Tuesday 1/02/2024 9 hour workday
Wednesday 1/03/2024 9 hour workday
Thursday 1/04/2024 9 hour workday
Friday 1/05/2024 5 hour workday (8am -1pm)




